AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M009		3.EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 10-06-429M009			5. PROJ	ECT NO.(If app	ilicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE		3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3			3100			
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division Of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No. Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M Washington, DC 20555	1	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Attn: Robin T. Barnes Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT.	ATION NO		
BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOT HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
57	701 MARINELLI RD	4 .4				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON DR-10-06-429	TRACT/OF	RDER NO.	
BE	ETHESDA MD 208140000			i		Mod 009			
6000	Duns152115049	FACILITY CODE			Х	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 02-03-2006			
CODE		ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SC					
KN RE by and		DESIGNATED FOR THE RI e of this amendment you des akes reference to the solicita R:. 9-8415-5C1337 JC	ECEII sire to ition a	PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alread and this amendment, an	R TO T y subj d is re	THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma eceived prior to the oper	SPECIF y be ma	FIED MAY	
	13. THIS ITEM APP	ligation: \$26,352.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FIC	,		·			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	THE CONTRACT/ORD uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH							
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
Χ.	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding - Mutual Agreement of Both Parties								
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent an	d return	copies	s to the issuing office.			
14. DE	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitatio	n/contr	act subject matter where feasible	e.)				
	purpose of this modification is to ${ m I}$ ling of the purchase order.)Add incremental fun	ndin	g in the amount	of \$	26,352.00, and 2) Incr	ease the	3
	s modification adds FY09 funding in t 1,838.40 to \$348,190.40.	he amount of \$26,35?	2.00	increasing the	obli	gated amount by S	\$26,35	2.00 fro)m
Thi	s modification increases the ceiling	amount of the purcha	ase	order by \$26,352	.00	from \$321,838.40	to \$3	48,190.4	10.
ALL	OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UN	ICHANGED AND IN FULL	FOR	CE AND EFFECT.		÷	-		
Excep	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, r	emains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	effect.			
15A, N	IAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER . (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Morie Gunter-Hen- Contracting Offi	ders	, ,, ,		•	
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. 1	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1/2		16	5 /12/	_
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		1	(Signature o	f Contre	cting Officer)			•

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

BUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR 36FR) 53.243